1 / 5
SQUERO ACOUSTIX
BLANK
WELL
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify

16"
2 5/8"
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID LUMINAIRE HEIGHT LUMINAIRE LENGTH NON-POWERED MOUNTING 1
SQUACOBP
SQUACOBP - Squero Acoustix
Blank Pendant
8IN - 8"
12IN - 12"
16IN - 16"
#FT#IN - Specify nominal length (#) in 2'
increments
Standard nominal lengths:
Single units: 4' to 8'
Continuous runs: lengths over 8'
ACS - Aircraft cable, standard
STS - Stem, standard
ACC( ) - Aircraft cable, custom
STC( ) - Stem, custom
1  See page 2 for ordering details.
FELT COLOR OPTIONS
STANDARD COLORS PREMIUM COLORS 2, 3
FWN LVN PKN CDN IVN BHN
FON LEN OGN LCN SLN CFN
ION CYN LNN SYN CNN GRN
TBN PMN LMN BLN GHN MON
MDN FGN EGN NVN CLN ESN
2 Please consult factory for more color options.
3 Lead time may vary.
CTB9 4 - T-bar caddy clip, 9/16"
CTB15 4 - T-bar caddy clip, 15/16"
CTG9 4 - Tegular caddy clip, 9/16"
CTG15 4 - Tegular caddy clip, 15/16"
CST 4 - Screw slot caddy clip
NA - None
4  Available with aircraft cable only.
DESCRIPTION
The Squero Acoustix Blank offers the same great construction as
the lit Squero Acoustix. It acts as additional sound absorption to add
acoustical performance without over lighting the space and not
compromising architectural aesthetics.
Dimension
2 / 5
SQUERO ACOUSTIX
BLANK
WELL
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
SQUERO-ACOUSTIX-BLANK-SPEC-REV6 July 13, 2023
PENDANT
MOUNTING
ACS - Aircraft cable, standard STS - Stem, standard
Ø3" for non-power
Canopies are white
Aircraft cable length is 36"
Ø5" for non-power
Canopies are white
Stem finish is the same color as fixture
Stem length is 18"
Stem is not field adjustable
Pendant Mounting Code
Standard
MOUNTING
ACC( )
NON-POWER CANOPY SIZE AIRCRAFT CABLE LENGTH CANOPY FINISH OPTIONS
ACC 3NPC - Ø3" non-power canopy
5NPC - Ø5" non-power canopy
36IN - 36"
72IN - 72"